RSR: Meeting de Formation "Futura” - Etape 3
Neuchatel - 22 Mai 2021

Epreuve 11 Filles, 800m Libre 12-13 ans
28.04.2024 - 15:10 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2022
Rang AN Temps Pts
12 ans
1. MOR Alessia 12 CNNyon 10:41.40 417

100m: 1:15.65 1:15.65 300m: 3:57.46 1:21.29 500m: 6:40.74 1:21.65 700m: 9:23.94 1:22.22
200m: 2:36.17 1:20.52 400m: 5:19.09 1:21.63 600m: 8:01.72 1:20.98 800m: 10:41.40 1:17.46

2. CHANSON Yaél 12  Renens-Natation 10:49.02 402
100m: 1:18.00 1:18.00 300m: 4:01.68 1:22.29 500m: 6:45.10 1:21.10 700m: 9:29.97 1:22.53
200m: 2:39.39 1:21.39 400m: 5:24.00 1:22.32 600m: 8:07.44 1:22.34 800m: 10:49.02 1:19.05

3. LAIJMI Emna 12 Morges-Natation 11:08.86 368
100m: 1:19.16 1:19.16  300m: 4:10.40 1:25.59  500m: 6:59.60 1:24.07  700m: 9:46.91 1:23.54
200m: 2:44.81 1:25.65  400m: 5:3553 1:25.13  600m: 8:23.37 1:23.77  800m: 11:08.86 1:21.95

4. BETTENS Andréa 12  Renens-Natation 11:46.72 312
100m: 1:22.19 1:22.19 300m: 4:19.69 1:29.86 500m: 7:21.66 1:30.77 700m: 10:22.96 1:31.40
200m: 2:49.83 1:27.64 400m: 5:50.89 1:31.20 600m: 8:51.56 1:29.90 800m: 11:46.72 1:23.76

5. OTTLéa 12 Morges-Natation 11:47.22 311
100m: 1:23.16 1:23.16 300m: 4:23.44 1:30.47 500m: 7:23.17 1:29.31 700m: 10:21.53 1:28.57
200m: 2:52.97 1:29.81 400m: 5:53.86 1:30.42 600m: 8:52.96 1:29.79 800m: 11:47.22 1:25.69

6. LARDI Viktorya-Eva 12  Rolle Natation 11:52.26 304

100m: 1:23.74 1:23.74 300m: 4:25.10 1:31.22 500m: 7:27.44 1:32.09 700m: 10:26.89 1:29.82
200m: 2:53.88 1:30.14 400m: 5:55.35 1:30.25 600m: 8:57.07 1:29.63 800m: 11:52.26 1:25.37

7. SADIKI Ema 12 Lausanne Aquatique 12:4421 246

100m: 1:30.42 1:30.42 300m: 4:43.30 1:36.50 500m: 7:58.92 1:39.16 700m: 11:15.27 1:37.61
200m: 3:06.80 1:36.38 400m: 6:19.76 1:36.46 600m: 9:37.66 1:38.74 800m: 12:44.21 1:28.94

8. ALVES PEREZ Nadia 12  Lausanne Aquatique 12:55.13 236
100m: 1:27.72 1:27.72 300m: 4:44.86 1:39.76 500m: 8:03.54 1:39.25 700m: 11:22.81 1:39.16
200m: 3:05.10 1:37.38 400m: 6:24.29 1:39.43 600m: 9:43.65 1:40.11 800m: 12:55.13 1:32.32

9. UMEMARU Keiko 12 Morges-Natation 13:00.78 231
100m: 1:30.90 1:30.90  300m: 4:47.50 1:38.13  500m: 8:06.57 1:38.48  700m: 11:25.47 1:38.82
200m: 3:09.37 1:38.47  400m: 6:28.09 1:40.59  600m: 9:46.65 1:40.08  800m: 13:00.78 1:35.31

10. NESKOVIC Nora 12 CN Nyon 13:06.19 226
100m: 1:32.60 1:32.60 300m: 4:50.56 1:40.77 500m: 8:10.93 1:40.76 700m: 11:33.17 1:41.21
200m: 3:09.79 1:37.19 400m: 6:30.17 1:39.61 600m: 9:51.96 1:41.03 800m: 13:06.19 1:33.02

11. DARCIS Mathilde 12 CNNyon 13:09.91 223

100m: 1:26.28 1:26.28 300m: 4:48.89 1:43.00 500m: 8:13.83 1:41.78 700m: 11:35.61 1:40.27
200m: 3:05.89 1:39.61 400m: 6:32.05 1:43.16 600m: 9:55.34 1:41.51 800m: 13:09.91 1:34.30

12. KALCIC Jade 12 CN Nyon 13:41.63 198
100m: 1:33.55 1:33.55 300m: 5:01.89 1:45.01 500m: 8:31.70 1:44.72 700m: 12:02.39 1:45.22
200m: 3:16.88 1:43.33 400m: 6:46.98 1:45.09 600m: 10:17.17 1:45.47 800m: 13:41.63 1:39.24

13. CORTI Justine 12 Lausanne Aguatique 14:03.04 183
100m: 1:44.22 1:44.22  300m: 5:22.57 1:49.01  500m: 8:59.09 1:48.59  700m: 12:28.84 1:45.48
200m: 3:33.56 1:49.34  400m: 7:10.50 1:47.93  600m: 10:43.36 1:44.27  800m: 14:03.04 1:34.20

14. KURTISI Sema 12 Lausanne Aguatique 14:35.16 164
100m: 1:44.64 1:44.64 300m: 5:25.62 1:51.73 500m: 9:10.74 1:52.58 700m: 12:55.78 1:52.12
200m: 3:33.89 1:49.25 400m: 7:18.16 1:52.54 600m: 11:03.66 1:52.92 800m: 14:35.16 1:39.38

forf.déc. ROSSIER Charlotte 12  Renens-Natation
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RSR: Meeting de Formation "Futura” - Etape 3
Neuchatel - 22 Mai 2021

Epreuve 11, Filles, 800m Libre

13 ans

1. FERRARI Maddalena 11  Morges-Natation 10:33.08 434
100m: 1:16.31 1:16.31 300m: 3:55.83 1:19.74 500m: 6:35.86 1:20.26 700m: 9:13.97 1:19.50
200m: 2:36.09 1:19.78 400m: 5:15.60 1:19.77 600m: 7:54.47 1:18.61 800m: 10:33.08 1:19.11

2. MOREL Shania 11  Renens-Natation 11:02.10 379
100m: 1:17.75 1:17.75 300m: 4:04.67 1:23.42 500m: 6:53.45 1:24.63 700m: 9:40.84 1:23.74
200m: 2:41.25 1:23.50 400m: 5:28.82 1:24.15 600m: 8:17.10 1:23.65 800m: 11:02.10 1:21.26

3. SACHET Brune 11  Rolle Natation 11:02.24 379

100m: 1:17.77 1:17.77 300m: 4:03.94 1:23.39 500m: 6:53.79 1:24.85 700m: 9:42.93 1:24.32
200m: 2:40.55 1:22.78 400m: 5:28.94 1:25.00 600m: 8:18.61 1:24.82 800m: 11:02.24 1:19.31

4. DUNAND Emilie 11  Rolle Natation 11:10.83 364
100m: 1:17.23 1:17.23 300m: 4:07.11 1:25.38 500m: 6:56.60 1:24.46 700m: 9:48.36 1:26.25
200m: 2:41.73 1:24.50 400m: 5:32.14 1:25.03 600m: 8:22.11 1:25.51 800m: 11:10.83 1:22.47

5. NICOLIER Lena 11  Renens-Natation 11:20.63 349
100m: 1:21.73 1:21.73 300m: 4:16.73 1:26.60 500m: 7:10.60 1:26.85 700m: 10:00.15 1:24.02
200m: 2:50.13 1:28.40 400m: 5:43.75 1:27.02 600m: 8:36.13 1:25.53 800m: 11:20.63 1:20.48

6. D'AGOSTINO Iris 11  Morges-Natation 11:2293 345
100m: 1:20.01 1:20.01  300m: 4:09.96 1:25.31  500m: 7:01.21 1:25.68  700m: 9:55.67 1:28.00
200m: 2:44.65 1:24.64  400m: 5:35.53 1:2557  600m: 8:27.67 1:26.46  800m: 11:22.93 1:27.26

7. AEBI Jenell 11  Renens-Natation 11:2854 337
100m: 1:22.41 1:22.41 300m: 4:17.32 1:27.29 500m: 7:12.10 1:27.88 700m: 10:05.78 1:26.15
200m: 2:50.03 1:27.62 400m: 5:44.22 1:26.90 600m: 8:39.63 1:27.53 800m: 11:28.54 1:22.76

8. HECKLY Malouen 11  Morges-Natation 11:34.73 328
100m: 1:23.08 1:23.08 300m: 4:21.37 1:29.05 500m: 7:15.23 1:26.39 700m: 10:08.54 1:26.53
200m: 2:52.32 1:29.24 400m: 5:48.84 1:27.47 600m: 8:42.01 1:26.78 800m: 11:34.73 1:26.19

9. COURCOUX Maxence 11  Lausanne Aquatique 11:42.19 318
100m: 1:23.69 1:23.69  300m: 4:22.61 1:29.79  500m: 7:21.72 1:29.46  700m: 10:18.63 1:28.16
200m: 2:52.82 1:29.13 400m: 5:52.26 1:29.65 600m: 8:50.47 1:28.75 800m: 11:42.19 1:23.56

10. SAULNIER Lou 11  Lausanne Aguatique 11:48.27 309
100m: 1:25.89 1:25.89  300m: 4:28.59 1:31.65  500m: 7:29.05 1:29.50  700m: 10:24.38 1:26.03
200m: 2:56.94 1:31.05  400m: 5:59.55 1:30.96  600m: 8:58.35 1:29.30  800m: 11:48.27 1:23.89

11. HAU Noémie 11 CN Nyon 11:56.17 299
100m: 1:26.01 1:26.01 300m: 4:30.27 1:32.06 500m: 7:32.64 1:31.38 700m: 10:32.95 1:29.59
200m: 2:58.21 1:32.20 400m: 6:01.26 1:30.99 600m: 9:03.36 1:30.72 800m: 11:56.17 1:23.22

12. HILDBRAND Chloé 11  Lausanne Aquatique 11:56.49 299
100m: 1:26.38 1:26.38 300m: 4:28.95 1:32.04 500m: 7:30.05 1:30.18 700m: 10:29.22 1:29.28
200m: 2:56.91 1:30.53 400m: 5:59.87 1:30.92 600m: 8:59.94 1:29.89 800m: 11:56.49 1:27.27

13. SLAMA Alexandra 11  Lausanne Aquatique 12:0051 294

100m: 1:26.26 1:26.26 300m: 4:29.76 1:30.26 500m: 7:31.18 1:31.56 700m: 10:33.37 1:31.45
200m: 2:59.50 1:33.24 400m: 5:59.62 1:29.86 600m: 9:01.92 1:30.74 800m: 12:00.51 1:27.14

14. ZRIOUI Leila 11  Morges-Natation 12:11.72 281
100m: 1:27.16 1:27.16 300m: 4:31.74 1:32.14 500m: 7:36.78 1:32.46 700m: 10:42.12 1:32.69
200m: 2:59.60 1:32.44 400m: 6:04.32 1:32.58 600m: 9:09.43 1:32.65 800m: 12:11.72 1:29.60

15. ANNESE Letizia 11  Lausanne Aquatique 12:19.03 272
100m: 1:30.55 1:30.55  300m: 4:37.32 1:32.99  500m: 7:42.34 1:33.65  700m: 10:49.02 1:33.47
200m: 3:04.33 1:33.78 400m: 6:08.69 1:31.37 600m: 9:15.55 1:33.21 800m: 12:19.03 1:30.01

16. ATIENZA KHALED Ines 11 Morges-Natation 12:20.20 271
100m: 1:24.53 1:2453  300m: 4:30.08 1:31.95  500m: 7:37.52 1:34.06  700m: 10:49.46 1:36.81
200m: 2:58.13 1:33.60  400m: 6:03.46 1:33.38  600m: 9:12.65 1:35.13  800m: 12:20.20 1:30.74

17. KARAM Alexandra 11  Lausanne Aguatique 12:2047 271
100m: 1:26.53 1:26.53 300m: 4:29.48 1:31.04 500m: 7:36.13 1:34.80 700m: 10:47.35 1:35.76
200m: 2:58.44 1:31.91 400m: 6:01.33 1:31.85 600m: 9:11.59 1:35.46 800m: 12:20.47 1:33.12

18. SCRIMITORE Daria 11  Lausanne Aguatique 12:28.06 263
100m: 1:25.07 1:25.07 300m: 4:34.13 1:34.69 500m: 7:43.64 1:35.28 700m: 10:54.63 1:36.71
200m: 2:59.44 1:34.37 400m: 6:08.36 1:34.23 600m: 9:17.92 1:34.28 800m: 12:28.06 1:33.43
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RSR: Meeting de Formation "Futura” - Etape 3
Neuchatel - 22 Mai 2021

Epreuve 11, Filles, 800m Libre, 13 ans

Rang AN Temps Pts

19. KNEZEVIC Ema 11 CNNyon 14:28.85 167
100m: 1:38.71 1:38.71 300m: 5:18.75 1:51.02 500m: 8:58.81 1:51.02 700m: 12:43.19 1:52.33
200m: 3:27.73 1:49.02 400m: 7:07.79 1:49.04 600m: 10:50.86 1:52.05 800m: 14:28.85 1:45.66

20. TISSOT-DIT-SANFIN Tara 11 CN Nyon 15:53.12 127
100m: 1:49.02 1:49.02  300m: 5:50.10 2:02.98  500m: 9:56.22 2:04.70  700m: 14:01.88 2:02.40
200m: 3:47.12 1:58.10  400m: 7:51.52 2:01.42  600m: 11:59.48 2:03.26  800m: 15:53.12 1:51.24
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